
 

                                                    Red River  AST  Contact List  

AST Name  AST Chapter AST Cell  AST Email  

Taalor Owens Alvord 325-977-2137 Towens@alvordisd.net 

Jack Pritchard Alvord 817-304-1920 Jpritchard@alvordisd.net 

Tosca Sanders Bellevue 940.781.8138 tosca.sanders@bellevueisd.org 

Avery Griffin Bellevue 979.224.1731 tosca.sanders@bellevueisd.org 

Isabella Daly Bowie 405.513.1716 isabella.daly@bowieisd.net 

Stephanie Dunn  Bowie 682.465.7998 stephani.dunn@bowieisd.net 

Kendall Lisle  Bowie  kendall.lisle@bowieisd.net 

Amanda Molone Bowie 915.999.8020 amanda.molone@bowieisd.net 

Ashley Purkins Chico 214-385-3660  Apurkins@chicoisdtx.net  

Shane Hedrick Chico 903-436-3441 shedrick@chicoisdtx.net 

Melanie Tittor Decatur 940.389.5052 melanie.tittor@decaturisd.us 

Chance Walther Decatur 940.389.2380 chance.walther@decaturisd.us 

Brooke Stewart Decatur 940.393.3870 mackenzieb.stewart@decaturisd.us 

Cheyenne Bird Decatur 214.769.0894 makayla.bird@decaturisd.us 

Britainy Wheeler Decatur 817.233.8991 britainy.wheeler@decaturisd.us 

mailto:Apurkins@chicoisdtx.net


 

AST Name  AST Chapter AST Cell  AST Email  

Taalor Owens Alvord 325-977-2137 Towens@alvordisd.net 

Jack Pritchard Alvord 817-304-1920 Jpritchard@alvordisd.net 

Tosca Sanders Bellevue 940.781.8138 tosca.sanders@bellevueisd.org 

Avery Griffin Bellevue 979.224.1731 tosca.sanders@bellevueisd.org 

Isabella Daly Bowie 405.513.1716 isabella.daly@bowieisd.net 

Stephanie Dunn  Bowie 682.465.7998 stephani.dunn@bowieisd.net 

Kendall Lisle  Bowie  kendall.lisle@bowieisd.net 

Josh Crain Forestburg 661.333.4968 joshua.crain@forestburgisd.net 

    

Sam DeShazo Forestburg 817.988.5199 sam.deshazo@forestburgisd.net 

Taylor Hoyle Goldburg 817.535.7323 taylor.hoyle@goldburgisd.net 

KyLee Peters Henrietta 940-782-6675 kylee.peters@henrietta-isd.net 

Dalton Peters Henrietta 940-631-6384 dalton.peters@henrietta-isd.net 

Keyla McGuire Henrietta 832-477-0626 keyla.mcguire@henrietta-isd.net 

Susan Vicars Henrietta  susan.vicars@henrietta-isd.net 

Sara Beth Hesteade Jacksboro 817.517.1050 hesteandesn@jacksboroisd.net  
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AST Name  AST Chapter AST Cell  AST Email  

Taalor Owens Alvord 325-977-2137 Towens@alvordisd.net 

Jack Pritchard Alvord 817-304-1920 Jpritchard@alvordisd.net 

Tosca Sanders Bellevue 940.781.8138 tosca.sanders@bellevueisd.org 

Avery Griffin Bellevue 979.224.1731 tosca.sanders@bellevueisd.org 

Isabella Daly Bowie 405.513.1716 isabella.daly@bowieisd.net 

Stephanie Dunn  Bowie 682.465.7998 stephani.dunn@bowieisd.net 

Kendall Lisle  Bowie  kendall.lisle@bowieisd.net 

Sean McGuire Jacksboro 817-247-4645 mcguirese@jacksboroisd.net 

Shane Wigington Jacksboro 254.434.7768 wigingtonks@jacksboroisd.net 

Blake Hesteande Jacksboro 940.507.1561 hesteandebe@jacksboroisd.net 

Cally Cox Midway 325-660-4417 cally.cox@midwayisd.net 

Mike Shipman  Nocona 940-531-2075 mike.shipman@noconaisd.net 

Brittany Womack Nocona 469-766-9571 brittany.womack@noconaisd.net 

Josh Cox Petrolia 940-733-2098 josh.cox@petroliacisd.org 

Brittany Recer Petrolia 214.395.8718 brittany.recer@petroliacisd.org 

Les Harris Prairie Valley   les.harris@prairievalleyisd.net 
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Taalor Owens Alvord 325-977-2137 Towens@alvordisd.net 

Jack Pritchard Alvord 817-304-1920 Jpritchard@alvordisd.net 

Tosca Sanders Bellevue 940.781.8138 tosca.sanders@bellevueisd.org 

Avery Griffin Bellevue 979.224.1731 tosca.sanders@bellevueisd.org 

Isabella Daly Bowie 405.513.1716 isabella.daly@bowieisd.net 

Stephanie Dunn  Bowie 682.465.7998 stephani.dunn@bowieisd.net 

Kendall Lisle  Bowie  kendall.lisle@bowieisd.net 

 Saint Jo   

Jennifer Pinkerton Victory  jennifer@victorychristianacademy.org 

    

    

    

    
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 


